Part number

01128911000
01128911000R
01218412000
01218412000R
01128911031
01128911032
01128911060
01038711010

CAROBU

Engineering

Testarossa/512TR Tubi Price List
Effective March, 2018

Description

sport muffler with classic tips, cat

sport muffler with classic tips, cat (louder)
sport muffler, non-cat

sport muffler, non-cat (louder)

sport catalyst, R/S

sport catalyst, L/S

pre-catalyst pipe, pair

tets pipe (2 needed)

949-378-3226
www.carobu.com
tate@carobu.com

Price

5,350.00
5,350.00
5,350.00
5,350.00
2,750.00
2,750.00
1,795.00

750.00



